Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etp

Nacional 230cc

Prova

Race started at 15:28:20

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
08/03/2009 16:15.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA
1 15:29:18.803
2 15:30:14.214 55.411
3 15:31:07.887 53.673
4 15:31:59.223 51.336
5 15:32:49.786 50.563
6 15:33:40.965 51.179
7 15:34:35.762 54.797
8 15:35:27.026 51.264
9 15:36:19.078 52.052
10 15:37:11.504 52.426
11 15:38:02.700 51.196
12 15:38:53.563 50.863
13 15:39:45.917 52.354
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ
1 15:29:19.582
2 15:30:14.427 54.845
3 15:31:08.182 53.755
4 15:32:00.814 52.632
5 15:32:52.378 51.564
6 15:33:43.957 51.579
7 15:34:36.368 52.411
8 15:35:29.923 53.555
9 15:36:21.808 51.885
10 15:37:17.094 55.286
11 15:38:09.352 52.258
12 15:39:00.861 51.509
13 15:39:52.999 52.138
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER
1 15:29:21.039
2 15:30:17.505 56.466
3 15:31:10.314 52.809
4 15:32:02.491 52.177
5 15:32:54.130 51.639
6 15:33:45.575 51.445
7 15:34:38.120 52.545
8 15:35:30.362 52.242
9 15:36:22.480 52.118
10 15:37:16.866 54.386
11 15:38:10.115 53.249
12 15:39:02.767 52.652
13 15:39:57.116 54.349
(6) SILVIO ROBERTO ALCHINI
1 15:29:21.343
2 15:30:18.706 57.363
3 15:31:12.621 53.915
4 15:32:05.461 52.840
5 15:32:58.757 53.296
6 15:33:54.827 56.070
7 15:34:48.553 53.726
8 15:35:40.579 52.026
9 15:36:34.068 53.489
10 15:37:26.975 52.907
11 15:38:18.401 51.426
12 15:39:12.414 54.013
13 15:40:06.458 54.044
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS
1 15:29:20.288
2 15:30:17.091 56.803
3 15:31:11.179 54.088
4 15:32:05.122 53.943

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 15:32:58.519 53.397
6 15:33:54.630 56.111
7 15:34:48.349 53.719
8 15:35:41.960 53.611
9 15:36:39.901 57.941

10 15:37:34.636 54.735

11 15:38:30.034 55.398

12 15:39:24.581 54.547

13 15:40:17.998 53.417

(115) EDUARDO LEOBET
1 15:29:18.003
2 15:30:13.120 55.117
3 15:31:07.471 54.351
4 15:32:00.184 52.713
5 15:32:51.558 51.374
6 15:34:01.729 1:10.171
7 15:34:54.851 53.122
8 15:35:47.466 52.615
9 15:36:41.909 54.443

10 15:37:35.428 53.519

11 15:38:28.450 53.022

12 15:39:26.472 58.022

13 15:40:19.145 52.673

(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
1 15:29:24.562
2 15:30:22.245 57.683
3 15:31:18.295 56.050
4 15:32:13.239 54.944
5 15:33:07.930 54.691
6 15:34:02.673 54.743
7 15:34:56.426 53.753
8 15:35:49.404 52.978
9 15:36:44.202 54.798

10 15:37:39.724 55.522

11 15:38:33.285 53.561

12 15:39:26.916 53.631

13 15:40:19.572 52.656

(201) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA

1 15:29:24.417

2 15:30:24.084 59.667
3 15:31:22.253 58.169
4 15:32:18.882 56.629
5 15:33:15.284 56.402
6 15:34:10.214 54.930
7 15:35:03.947 53.733
8 15:36:00.018 56.071
9 15:36:56.420 56.402

10 15:37:50.853 54.433

11 15:38:45.764 54.911

12 15:39:40.077 54.313

13 15:40:42.549 1:02.472

(3) FABIANO WALTRICH

1 15:29:26.823
2 15:30:25.513 58.690
3 15:31:23.824 58.311
4 15:32:22.337 58.513
5 15:33:20.099 57.762
6 15:34:18.627 58.528
7 15:35:17.573 58.946
8 15:36:18.389 1:00.816
9 15:37:16.679 58.290

10 15:38:15.714 59.035
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Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etp

Nacional 230cc Witmarsum 1,010 Km
Prova 08/03/2009 16:15.
Race started at 15:28:20
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 15:39:13.706 57.992 (66) ALEXANDRO NAZARIO
12 15:40:12.433 58.727 1 15:29:32.921
2 15:30:35.280 1:02.359
(123) JACSON GIL VARGAS 3 15:31:36.675 1:01.395
1 15:29:27.275 4 15:32:37.161 1:00.486
2 15:30:25.867 58.592 5 15:33:38.266 1:01.105
3 15:31:23.955 58.088
4 15:32:22.985 59.030
5 15:33:20.401 57.416
6 15:34:34.639 1:14.238
7 15:35:31.476 56.837
8 15:36:32.192 1:00.716
9 15:37:29.270 57.078
10 15:38:25.019 55.749
1 15:39:20.717 55.698
12 15:40:16.347 55.630

(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER

1 15:29:31.097
2 15:30:32.916 1:01.819
3 15:31:35.033 1:02.117
4 15:32:35.842 1:00.809
5 15:33:35.313 59.471
6 15:34:34.638 59.325
7 15:35:17.574 42.936
8 15:36:18.390 1:00.816
9 15:37:16.680 58.290
10 15:37:31.674 14.994
11 15:38:28.659 56.985
12 15:40:17.997 1:49.338

(22) ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES

1 15:29:30.360
2 15:30:32.917 1:02.557
3 15:31:35.034 1:02.117
4 15:32:35.843 1:00.809
5 15:33:35.314 59.471
6 15:34:37.148 1:01.834
7 15:35:38.088 1:00.940
8 15:36:40.464 1:02.376
9 15:37:42.612 1:02.148
10 15:38:42.779 1:00.167
11 15:39:43.984 1:01.205
12 15:40:48.406 1:04.422

(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD

1 15:29:25.826

2 15:30:22.962 57.136
3 15:31:18.887 55.925
4 15:32:13.578 54.691
5 15:33:08.038 54.460
6 15:34:03.093 55.055
7 15:34:56.787 53.694
8 15:37:12.421 2:15.634
9 15:39:05.747 1:53.326

=
o

15:40:00.434 54.687

(60) WINNITO LENFERS CORREA

1 15:29:31.098

2 15:30:31.455 1:00.357
3 15:31:29.941 58.486
4 15:32:27.693 57.752
5 15:33:25.410 57.717
6 15:34:23.944 58.534
7 15:35:40.340 1:16.396
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